JANUS et Ciec

CORTINO ALTA SOFA 2 SEAT

DESIGNED BY JANICE FELDMAN
THE CORTINO ALTA COLLECTION

FRAME LIST PRICE STARTING AT: $3,310

Product Number 733-03-402-12-00

\% 51.25"
D 32"

H 36.5"
SH 17.25"
AH 26.75"
OSH 19.25"
WEIGHT 37.2 LBS

FINISH SHOWN: LIMESTONE

NON-STOCKED FINISHES

ENVIRONMENTS
A 3

HIGHLIGHTS

b 4

WWW.JANUSETCIE.COM 800.24.JANUS +1 310 652 7090

FRAME: ALUMINUM WITH JANUSCOAT. SEAT & BACK:
HANDWOVEN JANUSFIBER. NYLON GLIDES. INCLUDES
D-RINGS ON SEAT AND BACK. CUSHIONS REQUIRED,
SOLD SEPARATELY. SEAT DEPTH IS 20.75 INCHES (53CM).

130 CM
81 CM
93 CM
44 CM
68 CM
49 CM
16.9 KG



