

JANUS et Cie®





CORTINO ALTA SOFA 2 SEAT

DESIGNED BY JANICE FELDMAN THE CORTINO ALTA COLLECTION

FRAME LIST PRICE STARTING AT: \$3,310

Product Number 733-03-402-12-00

FRAME: ALUMINUM WITH JANUSCOAT. SEAT & BACK: HANDWOVEN JANUSFIBER. NYLON GLIDES. INCLUDES D-RINGS ON SEAT AND BACK. CUSHIONS REQUIRED, SOLD SEPARATELY. SEAT DEPTH IS 20.75 INCHES (53CM).

W	51.25"	130 CM
D	32"	81 CM
Н	36.5"	93 CM
SH	17.25"	44 CM
AH	26.75"	68 CM
OSH	19.25"	49 CM
WEIGHT	37.2 LBS	16.9 KG

FINISH SHOWN: LIMESTONE

NON-STOCKED FINISHES



ENVIRONMENTS



HIGHLIGHTS

